
Rank COMPETITOR HORSE PTS

1 Rylee Bevan Annie 16

2 Taylin Bollant Lil Cheeto 15

3 Laura Bartels Lilo 12

4 Taylin Bollant Hondo 8

5 Tayla Leibfried Josey 6

6 Jonnie Lynch Macy 5

7 Kloe Paulson Reba 4

8 Emily Veach Bud 2

9 Adessa Leibfried JoRae 2

Rank COMPETITOR HORSE PTS

1 Emily Veach Bud 9

2 Kloey Paulson Reba 8

3 Tayla Leibfried Josey 5

Kloey Paulson Maverick 5

Laura Bartels Diva 5

Rank COMPETITOR HORSE PTS

1 Katelyn McCann Player 19

2 Maci Martin Peanut 6

3 Bella Leibfried Zuko 6

4 Laura Bartels Diva 5

5 Charlie Bollant Siren 4

Carley Kintzle Dolly 4

7 Evelyn Taylor Spritz 3

8 Bella Leibfried Sugar 2
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Rank COMPETITOR HORSE PTS

1 Abby Whitish Mayday 19

2 Kali Schilling Whoopies French Kiss 14

3 Lexi Smith Daisy/Chasin Perks 6

4 Melissa Carr Frenchie 5

Derek Diedrich Frank 5

6 Derek Diedrich Sweetness 4

7 Derek Diedrich LB 3

Rylee Bevan Annie 3

Jonnie Lynch Macy 3

Derek Diedrich Trump 3

11 Abby Whitish Jelly 2

Tianne Bollant Hondo 2

13 Kali Schilling WhoopiesFrenchTuxedo 1

4D Summer Buckle Series
2023 Open Points

4D Summer Buckle Series
2023 COMMITTEE CHAIRS

Karen Schilling

Kali Schilling

Shawn Strief

1D



Rank COMPETITOR HORSE PTS

1 Laura Bartels Lilo 9

2 Lexi Smith Daisy/Chasin Perks 8

3 Abby Whitish Jelly 7

Taylin Bollant Hondo 7

5 Abby Cline Lucifer Will Streak 6

Megan Meinecke Bones 6

7 Tianne Bollant Hondo 5

8 Melissa Carr Frenchie 4

Angel Schiffer Ima Guys Flyaway Pine, “Halo” 4

Taylin Bollant Lil Cheeto 4

11 Amberlyn Kruse Paisley 3

Abby Whitish Bachelor 3

Jamie Steinhart Whiskey 3

14 Tayla Leibfried Josey 2

15 Kali Schilling Whoopies French Kiss 1
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Rank COMPETITOR HORSE PTS

1 Samantha Zeimet Little Red 9

2 Jamie Steinhart Whiskey 7

Cindy Bauman The American 7

4 Megan Meinecke Bones 6

Taylin Bollant Lil Cheeto 6

Alyssa Blaser Blue 6

7 Rylee Bevan Annie 5

Stacy Bevan Porscha 5

Amy Dunn DC Wicked French Wine 5

10 Abby Whitish Jelly 4

Tayla Leibfried Josey 4

Becka Wingham Peanut 4

13 Abby Martin Jax 3

14 Tianne Bollant Hondo 2

Bridgette Myers Apollo 2

Amy Petersen Anna Corona Boone 2

17 Amy Shireman Santana 1
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Rank COMPETITOR HORSE PTS

1 Sammy Steiger Sisco 10

2 Melissa Carr Veda 6

Jamie Steinhart Blue 6

4 Samantha Zeimet Little Red 5

Amy Shireman Santana 5

Abby Whitish Bachelor 5

Brooke Brown Curves 5

Amy Shireman Santana 5

9 Becka Wingham Peanut 4

Bridgette Myers Apollo 4

Heather Burken Satan 4

Melissa Carr Moonshine 4

Grace Strief Gunner 4

14 Kloey Paulson Reba 3

15 Lexi Smith Daisy/Chasin Perks 2

Kali Schilling WhoopiesFrenchTuxedo 2

Angel Schiffer VR Sassy Blue Cass, “Heaven” 2

Valerie Watson Ally/TTT Oopsadaisy 2

19 Kathy Tracy KC Easy Ryder 1

Kassi White Steelie 1
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